

Title Suit 1021 of 2012 CNR:WBCC01-002721-2012

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 62 dated 26.03.2021

In view of Hon'ble court's notification no. 2180 RG dated 16.05.2021 and Ld. Chief Judge's order no. 226 dated 11.06.2021, record is put up today and fixing 02.09.2021 for further evidence of other witness.

Sd/-

Judge.